
NEW ZEALAND
LISTENER

Incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECORD.

Every Friday Price Fourpence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.Box 2292, G.P.O.
Telephone No. 70-999,
Telegraphic Address: "Listener," Wellington.

FEBRUARY 22, 1952cuisine’
CONTENTS ‘}.-™
Editorial ‘=
‘Letters from Listeners
Penny-Plain and Twopence
Coloyred
From the Deep Sea + .
Race Day . .
A Fortune in Forestry « ~
Radio Review ° .
Verse ° . ° .
Books -{> « °
Crossword Puzzle =
Inter-Dominion Trotting ~
Films . .
First-Aid by Air « ~
The Harassed Octopus >
Shepherd’s Calendar ~~

Ask Aunt Daisy
School Music in Britain «
Open Microphone ~

Festival Concert

10-11il
12-13-14
15
15
16-17
16
17
19
20-21
22-23
24
25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon. to Sun., Feb, 25sMarch2 26:46

SUBSCRIPTIONS
OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,21/-; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),
24/-. :

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates).-It paidin advance at any Money Order Post Office:Twelve months, 20/-; six months, 10/.,
RENEWALS.-Two weeks’ notice of renewal
is required.
CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks’
notice required. Please give both the new and
the old address,
ADVERTISING RATES .

Terms on application to the Advertising
Manager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 2292,
G.P.C., Wellirgton, N.Z,

When Eczema
Drives You Mad
Get a bottle of
Moone'S Emerald Oil

Dries up Eczema, Barber8 Itch,Skin Eruptions in 4 Few DaysThis wonderful prescription, nowknown all over the world as Moone9Emerald Oil, is 80 efficient in thetreatment of skin diseases that theitching of eczema stops with oneapplication; With regularapplications,the most persistent case of eczemamay be overcome.
Moone8 Emerald Oil is dispensedby all chemists in the original bottle.It is a wonderful prescription, andYou will be completely satisfied withresultsOryourmoneywillberefunded.
CLINTON-WILLIAMS PTY. LTD,33 Great South Road, Otahuhu:

M.E.3

HOLEPROOF

QueenOFHearts54 GAUGE
SfashionedKylons
ARE

13'/ PLASTVCISBd

leasgrealanew :Isal
A lWAY$ ShAdE AhEAd "

Ofully

(

Ar


