Every Friday

Price Fourpence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Weilington, C.1. Bux 2292, G.P.O.

Telephone No. 70-999.

Telegraphic Address: "Listener," Wellington.

FEBRUARY 22, 1952

CONTENTS	* .		-
- · - · -			Page
Editorial -		-	4
Letters from Liste	eners +	-	5
Penny-Plain and	Twoper	ice	
Coloured -	- :	•	6
From the Deep S	Sea -	-	7
Race Day -		•	8
A Fortune in Fore	estry -	•	9
Radio Review		-	10-11
Verse		-	11
Books	- i -	•	12-13-1
Crossword Puzzle		-	15
Inter-Dominion Ti	rotting	-	15
Films		-	16-17
First-Aid by Air		•	16
The Harassed Oct	opus	-	17
Shepherd's Calenda	ar -	-	19
Ask Aunt Daisy		-	20-21
School Music in	Britain	_	22-23
Open Microphone	-	-	24
Festival Concert		•	25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES

Mon. to Sun., Feb. 25-March 2 26-46

SUBSCRIPTIONS

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 21/-; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.), 24/-.

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates).—If paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 20/-; six months, 10/-

RENEWALS .- Two weeks' notice of renewal is required.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. - Two weeks' notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES

Terms on application to the Advertising Manager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 2292, G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.

When Eczema Drives You Mad

Get a bottle of Moone's Emerald Oil

Dries up Eczema, Barber's Itch. Skin Eruptions in a Few Days

This wonderful prescription, now known all over the world as Moone's Emerald Oil, is so efficient in the treatment of skin diseases that the itching of eczema stops with one application. With regular applications, the most persistent case of eczema may be overcome.

Moone's Emerald Oil is dispensed by all chemists in the original bottle. It is a wonderful prescription, and you will be completely satisfied with results or your money will be refunded.

CLINTON WILLIAMS PTY. LTD., 33 Great South Road, Otahuhu.

